W

code No.
WW-30-70-0002

TUNGSTEN mp.=3380°C d=19.3g/cni

WW-30-70-0004

WW-86-70-0010
WW-32-70-0020
WW-14-70-0040
WW-14-70-0045

WW-08-74-0051

WW-08-74-0052

WW-08-74-0054

WW-08-80-0056

WW-32-83-0060
WW-32-83-0070
WW-32-835-0080
WW-32-83-0090
WW-32-83-0110
WW-32-83-0120
WW-32-83-0130
WW-54-83-0140+¢
WW-54-83-0150v¢
WW-54-83-0160%
WW-54-83-0162v¢
WW-54-83-0163+¢
WW-54-83-0170¢

WW-32-87-0220
WW-54-90-0771+
WW-54-90-0772¢

WW-54-90-07735%
WW-54-90-0774%

Rare Metallic Co.,Ltd

form

powder, 0.6 ¢

powder, -100mesh

powder, 2 ~ 3 u
powder, 1
powder, #J 3-4 1
powder, #J 4 u

YRl shot, £ 1-2 mm
7Rl shot, #9 2-5 mm
AR shot, 9 2-5 mm

YREl ingot, £ 7-10 mm

sheet, 0.025!x100x 100 mm
sheet, 0.05!x100x 100 mm
sheet, 0.10'x100x 100 mm
sheet, 0.20'x100x 100 mm
sheet, 0.30'x100x 100 mm
sheet, 0.50'x100x100 mm
sheet, 1.0'x50x50 mm
sheet, 1.0tx100x 100 mm
sheet, 2.0tx100x 100 mm
sheet, 3.0tx100x 100 mm
sheet, 5.0'x50x50 mm
sheet, 5.0t x100x 100 mm
sheet, various size

disk, ¢50x1 mm

target, ¢50.8x3 mm'
target, ¢50.8x5 mm'
target, ¢76.2x3 mm'
target, ¢ 100-101.6x3-5 mm'

purity
3N

3N

3N
3Nb
4N
5N

3N

3N

5N

3N

3NbH
3Nb
3Nb5
3Nb5
3Nb
3Nb5
3NbH
3N5
3Nb5
3Nb5
3N5
3Nb5
3NbH

3Nb

3Nb
3Nb
3Nb
3N5

25g
50g
25g
50g
100g
100g
10g
25g
2bg

10g
2bg
2bg
50g
2bg

100g
500g

Is
Is
Is
Is
Is
Is
Is
Is
Is
Is
Is
Is

Is

Is
Is
Is
Is

min.quantity price

12,000
18,000

8,000
12,000
17,000

5,000
13,000
18,000
20,000

13,000
20,000
15,000
22,000
30,000

18,000
60,000

50,000
26,000
24,000
30,000
40,000
55,000
35,000
discuss
discuss
discuss
discuss
discuss
discuss

35,000

45,000
55,000
70,000
discuss



W

code No. form purity min.quantity price
WW-32-85-0270 rod, ¢0.3x500 mm 3N5 Ipc 6,000
WW-32-85-0280 rod, ¢0.4x500 mm 3N5 Ipc 6,000
WW-32-85-0290 rod, ¢0.5x500 mm 3Nb5 Ipc 9,000
WW-32-85-0300 rod, ¢0.8x500 mm 3N5 Ipc 5,000
WW-32-85-0310 rod, ¢ 1.0x500 mm 3N5 Ipc 6,000
WW-32-85-0320 rod, ¢ 1.5x500 mm 3Nb5 Ipc 8,000
WW-32-85-0330 rod, ¢2.0x500 mm 3N5 Ipc 11,000
WW-32-85-0340 rod, ¢2.5x500 mm 3N5 Ipc 13,000
WW-32-85-0350 rod, ¢ 3.0x500 mm 3Nb5 Ipc 20,000
WW-32-85-0360 rod, ¢4.0x500 mm 3N5 Ipc 30,000
WW-32-85-0370 rod, ¢5.0x100 mm 3N5 Ipc 12,000
WW-32-85-0380 rod, ¢6.0x100 mm 3Nb5 Ipc 18,000
WW-32-85-0390 rod, ¢ 8.0x100 mm 3N5 Ipc 20,000
WW-32-85-0400 rod, ¢ 10.0x100 mm 3Nb5 Ipc 30,000
WW-54-85-0410 % rod, ¢ 15.0x100 mm 3Nb5 Ipc discuss
WW-54-85-0420 vx rod, ¢20.0x100 mm 3N5 Ipc discuss
WW-32-86-0490 wire, ¢ 0.1 mm 3Nb5 10m 7,000
WW-32-86-0500 wire, ¢ 0.15 mm 3N5 10m 7,000
WW-32-86-0510 wire, ¢ 0.20 mm 3N5 10m 7,000
WW-32-86-0520 wire, ¢ 0.30 mm 3N5 10m 8,000
WW-32-86-0530 wire, ¢ 0.40 mm 3N5 10m 8,000
WW-32-86-0540 wire, ¢ 0.50 mm 3N5 10m 10,000
WW-32-86-0550 wire, ¢ 0.60 mm 3N5 5m 7,000
WW-32-86-0560 wire, ¢ 0.70 mm 3N5 5m 8,000
WW-32-86-0570 wire, ¢ 0.80 mm 3N5 5m 9,000
WW-32-86-0580 wire, ¢ 1.0 mm 3Nb5 Im 5,000
10m discuss
WW-32-89-0710 mesh, ¢0.03x100x100mm (30mesh) Is 22,000
WW-32-89-0720 mesh, ¢0.05x100x100mm (30mesh) Is 18,000
WW-32-89-0730 mesh, ¢0.03x100x100mm (50mesh) Is 22,000
WW-32-89-0740 mesh, ¢0.03x100x100mm (80mesh) Is 24,000
WW-32-89-0750 ¥¢ mesh, ¢0.03x100x100mm (100mesh) Is 27,000
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